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45 lb. Industrial Particle Board

Available Widths
2” to 49”

Post Forming Grade
High Pressure Laminate
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3/4”

3/4”

45 lb. Industrial Particle Board

Standard Sizes
12” - 16-1/4” - 18”

(7-3/4” Min. )

Post Forming Grade
High Pressure Laminate

7/16” Radius

1-1/8”

1-1/2”
3/4”

3/4”

7/16” Radius

1-1/8”

1-1/2”

3/4”

3/4”
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3/4”

3/4”

45 lb. Industrial Particle Board

Standard Sizes
22-1/2” and 25 1/4”

Custom Widths Available 
(7-3/4” Min. to 50” Max.)

Custom Widths Available
(19” Min. to 34” Max.)

Post Forming Grade
High Pressure Laminate

7/16” Radius
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45 lb. Industrial Particle Board

Standard Sizes
27-1/8” - 32” - 35-3/4”

Post Forming Grade
High Pressure Laminate

7/16” Radius

1-1/8”

1-1/2”

“D” EDGE

Kitchens & Vanities

Islands

Single Edge Countertops

Narrow Islands

“D” EDGE
LLC.


